
ISU Junior Grand Prix SBC Cup
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

26.4044.72USAKendra MOYLE / Andy SEITZ 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw31 4.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00
2
3
4

3LoTh
3Li3
2Lz

1

5.0 -2 -1 -2-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1
3.5 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0
1.9

-1.00
0.00
0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4.00
3.50
1.90

18.32

00100001 3.1000.103.0FiDs25
00000000 3.0000.003.0FCCoSp36

7 3.1CiSt3 -0.20 0 2.90-1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1
8 4.0 0.00 0 4.000 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0PCoSp3

27.5 26.40
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.75
5.00
4.75

5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50
4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 5.25 4.50
4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.25

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.68
4.57
4.54

Choreography 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.250.80 4.61
Interpretation 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.500.80 4.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.32

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

25.4344.29RUSKsenia KRASILNOKOVA / Konstantin BEZMATERNIK 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Lz1 1.9 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.90
2
3
4

3LoTh
2Tw3
CCoSp1

2

5.0 0 1 01 0 0 -1 0 0
4.0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2.0

0.10
0.07
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5.10
4.07
2.00

18.86

-11-1000-10 3.491-0.013.53Li35
0-1000000 1.8000.001.8SlSt16

7 3.5FiDs4 0.20 0 3.701 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
8 3.5 -0.13 -1 3.370 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1PCoSp2

25.2 25.43
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.00
4.75
5.00

5.25 5.00 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50
4.75 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.25
5.25 5.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.82
4.61
4.79

Choreography 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.250.80 4.68
Interpretation 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.250.80 4.68
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.86

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix SBC Cup
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

24.5543.03USABianca BUTLER / Joseph JACOBSEN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw31 4.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00
2
3
4

2Lz
2LoTh
CCoSp1

3

1.9 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0
3.0 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1
2.0

0.00
-0.21
-0.04 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0

1.90
2.79
1.96

18.48

000000-10 3.0000.003.03Li25
01100-101 3.8010.303.5FiDs46

7 3.1CiSt3 0.00 0 3.10-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 4.0 0.00 0 4.001 0 0 0 0 0 0 0PCoSp3

24.5 24.55
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.75
5.25
5.00

4.75 5.00 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.25 5.25 4.75
4.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.50
4.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.71
4.50
4.64

Choreography 5.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.750.80 4.61
Interpretation 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.500.80 4.64
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.48

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

24.4841.56RUSTatiana ESICH / Vitali BABKIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3LoTh1 5.0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 5.00
2
3
4

2Tw3
2Lz
FCCoSp1

4

4.0 0 1 00 0 0 0 1 1
1.9 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1
2.0

0.14
-0.30
-0.39 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

4.14
1.60
1.61

17.08

01100000 3.3000.103.2FiDs35
000001-11 3.5700.073.53Li36

7 1.8CiSt1 0.00 0 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 3.5 -0.04 0 3.460 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1PCoSp2

24.9 24.48
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.25
4.25
4.50

4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50
4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 5.25 4.50
4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 5.25 4.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.43
4.25
4.25

Choreography 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.250.80 4.21
Interpretation 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.250.80 4.21
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.08

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix SBC Cup
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

22.2140.15CANMichelle CRONIN / Brian SHALES 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw31 4.0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00
2
3
4

2LoTh
FCCoSp2
1Lz

5

3.0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0
2.5 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0.6

0.00
0.00

-0.29 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3.00
2.50
0.31

17.94

000000-11 3.5000.003.53Li35
00000000 1.8000.001.8SlSt16

7 3.0FiDs2 0.10 0 3.100 0 1 0 -1 0 1 0
8 4.0 0.00 0 4.00-3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1PCoSp3

22.4 22.21
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.75
4.75
4.50

4.75 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.25
4.50 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.75
4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.00

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.57
4.46
4.46

Choreography 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.000.80 4.43
Interpretation 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.000.80 4.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.94

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

22.0138.18CANTheresa MAILLING / Dominique WELSH 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

FiDs21 3.0 -0.90 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 2.10
2
3
4

2Tw3
3Li3
2LoTh

6

4.0 1 0 -10 0 0 -1 0 -2
3.5 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0
3.0

-0.09
0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

3.91
3.50
3.00

16.17

00000000 2.5000.002.5FCCoSp25
-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3 0.30-3-0.300.61Lz6

7 3.1CiSt3 -0.40 -1 2.700 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1
8 4.0 0.00 0 4.001 0 0 0 0 0 0 0PCoSp3

23.7 22.01
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.25
4.50
4.25

4.75 3.75 4.50 3.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75
4.50 3.50 4.25 3.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75
4.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.18
4.04
3.93

Choreography 4.50 4.50 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.500.80 4.00
Interpretation 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.500.80 4.07
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.17

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix SBC Cup
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

22.5036.49CHNNi AN / Yiming WU 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Lz1 1.9 -1.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.90
2
3
4

3Li4
FCCoSp2
PCoSp3

7

4.0 0 -1 00 0 0 -1 0 0
2.5 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -3 -2
4.0

-0.04
-0.39
0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0

3.96
2.11
4.00

15.99

-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3 3.00-3-2.005.03LoTh5
00-10-1000 3.960-0.044.02Tw36

7 1.8CiSt1 -0.13 0 1.67-1 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1
8 3.0 -0.10 -2 2.900 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0FiDs2

26.2 22.50
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.00
4.25
4.00

4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.75
4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25 4.25
4.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.25

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.21
3.89
3.96

Choreography 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.250.80 4.00
Interpretation 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.250.80 3.93
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.99

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

21.5536.01CHNXue WANG / Jian WANG 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw31 4.0 0.14 0 1 1 0 0 0 -1 1 0 4.14
2
3
4

2LoTh
PCoSp3
2Lz

8

3.0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0
4.0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0
1.9

0.00
-0.04
-1.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3.00
3.96
0.90

15.46

0-100000-1 1.760-0.041.8SlSt15
-1-1-10-1-10-1 1.790-0.212.0CCoSp16

7 3.03Li2 0.00 0 3.000 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 3.0 0.00 0 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0FiDs2

22.7 21.55
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.75
4.00
3.75

4.00 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.25 4.00
4.25 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 2.75 4.00
4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.00 3.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

3.96
3.89
3.82

Choreography 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.750.80 3.82
Interpretation 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.500.80 3.82
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.46

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

printed: 20/10/2005 15:15:21


